## **GSDC OF AUSTIN**

## **GSDCA** Temperament Test

## Open to all Breeds

April 29, 2023

Start Time: Following P.M. Show Conformation Judging

VFW Post 8760 Ranch Road 2243 Leander, TX 78641

Certificates will be issued by the GSDCA Office after all forms, (entries, evaluations and disclaimer forms) are received and reviewed.

Bitches in season are welcome but will be evaluated last.

For a description of the test components, go to the German Shepherd Dog Club of America website: <a href="https://gsdca.org/events/tempermanet-testing">https://gsdca.org/events/tempermanet-testing</a>

**Pre-entries are encouraged to ensure you get a slot!** The fee is \$35.00. You may pay via PayPal sending funds to <a href="mary@tripphill.com">mary@tripphill.com</a> or mail a check to GSDC of Austin, With entry form, to:

Bob Kearns 530 Bonnet Blvd. Georgetown, TX 78628

For more information or questions, please contact:

Mary Tripp - gsdog@wt.net 512-801-9753

Please make checks payable to GSDC of Austin

Please clean up after your dogs. Keep dogs on leash at all times.

## **GSDCA TEMPERAMENT TEST ENTRY FORM**

GSDC of AUSTIN VFW POST 8760 Ranch Road 2243 Leander, TX 78641

Date: April 29, 2023

MAIL THIS FORM and CHECK (made out to GSDC of Austin) to:

Bob Kearns 530 Bonnet Blvd. Georgetown, TX 78628

<u>Bobbo.kearns@gmail.com</u> AND For more info please contact:

Mary Tripp – gsdog@wt.net 512-801-9753

Entry Fee: \$35.00

Make checks payable to: GSDC of Austin

CALL NAME:			
DOG NAME			BREED
AKC REGISTRATION #	FOREIGN REG COUNTRY	# &	PAL REG. #
DATE OF BIRTH:	COUNTRY OF E	BIRTH:	MALE 🗆 FEMALE 🗆
ACTUAL OWNER(S):			
OWNERS ADDRESS:			
CITY:	STATE:		ZIPCODE:
In consideration of being permitted to participate in a Temperament Test sponsored by the German Shepherd Dog Club of America, Inc., the undersigned agrees that the German Shepherd Dog Club of America, Inc. is not responsible for any injuries or damage suffered by persons or animals participating in the Temperament Test during, before or after the actual test. By acting as a spectator and/or participating, in any capacity, I waive any right of action against the GSDCA and will hold the GSDCA harmless if any action, or lack of action by my dog(s) or by me results in any action against the sponsoring club.  SIGNATURE OF OWNER/AGENT:			
Phone:		Email:	

Dogs must be 1 year of age to enter the Temperament Test